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1 FORZY PAVAN Oscar PC OLERONAIS 50.17.042.0283 H U 7 1 100,00 1 100,00 1 100,00 0 2 92,00 1 100,00 0 492,00

2 MESURON Gabin CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0475 H U 7 2 92,00 2 92,00 2 92,00 0 0 0 0 276,00

3 DE BOISSESON Arthur NL H U 7 0 0 0 0 1 100,00 0 0 100,00

4 PERINEAU Tito U V ANGERIENNE En cours H U 7 2 92,00 92,00

5 MAIRE Gauthier CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0556 H U 7 3 85,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 85,00
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1 COULAMIE Charlie CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0510 H U 9 1 100,00 2 92,00 1 100,00 4 79,00 1 100,00 2 92,00 0 563,00

2 LABARDE Titouan GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.120.0223 H U 9 2 92,00 4 79,00 0 5 74,00 0 1 100,00 0 345,00

3 BELINY Jaden UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0473 H U 9 0 0 3 85,00 0 2 92,00 0 3 85,00 0 262,00

4 BENNACEUR Tom CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0441 H U 9 6 70,00 1 100,00 0 3 85,00 0 0 0 255,00

5 ABRUE MAROLLEAU Neïlo CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0548 H U 9 8 63,00 11 56,00 8 63,00 6 70,00 0 0 0 252,00

6 MOREAU Erwan PC OLERONAIS 50.17.042.0293 H U 9 7 66,00 7 66,00 5 74,00 0 0 0 0 206,00

7 LARAPIDIE Marius JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0449 H U 9 9 60,00 9 60,00 4 79,00 0 0 0 0 199,00

8 DAIGRE Lowen UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0434 D U 9 10 58,00 8 63,00 7 66,00 0 0 0 0 187,00

9 JOURNALEAU Maël AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0234 H U 9 0 0 5 74,00 3 85,00 0 0 0 0 159,00

10 CHARROUX Lola GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.120.0211 D U 9 5 74,00 0 0 0 0 0 4 79,00 0 153,00

11 MAGE SAVARY Louis AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0253 H U 9 12 54,00 0 0 6 70,00 0 0 0 0 124,00

12 ROOPOO Gabriel PC OLERONAIS 50.17.042.0267 H U 9 13 52,00 10 58,00 0 0 0 0 0 110,00

13 POLIN Tom ORANGES MACANIQUES TEAM UFOLEP H U 9 0 0 0 1 100,00 0 0 0 100,00

14 CANIOU Lilian VCCO LA ROCHELLE 50.17.030.0676 H U 9 0 0 0 2 92,00 0 0 0 0 92,00

14 JACQUE Arthur N L H U 9 0 0 0 0 0 2 92,00 0 0 92,00

16 MARTINEAU Léo VTT MONTAGRIER SL 50.24.275.0299 H U 9 3 85,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85,00

16 POLIN Tom N L H U 9 0 0 0 3 85,00 85,00

18 ROULAND GUERRA Gabriel GP VTT 50.24.001.0040 H U 9 4 79,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79,00

19 MONIER Amaël U V ANGERIENNE 50.17.053.0778 H U 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 74,00 0 74,00

20 ROY ELIE UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0591 H U 9 0 0 6 70,00 0 0 0 0 0 70,00

21 MAIRE Thibault CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0535 H U 9 11 56,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56,00

22 MORAN Simon UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0428 H U 9 0 0 12 54,00 0 0 0 0 0 54,00

23 GONCALVES Louis JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0473 H U 9 0 0 13 52,00 0 0 0 0 0 52,00

24 PIRAUDEAU Ethan JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0460 H U 9 0 0 14 50,00 0 0 0 0 0 50,00

24 COUSSY Clément PC OLERONAIS 50.17.042.0295 H U 9 14 50,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50,00

26 PATUROT LALLAIN Ewenn UV COGNAC 50.06.008.0460 H U 9 0 0 15 48,00 0 0 0 0 0 48,00

27 JOSSE Simon UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0453 H U 9 0 0 16 46,00 0 0 0 0 0 46,00
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Classement du Challenge  Bi Départemental 



1 RIVIERE Louis CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0389 H U 11 1 100,00 1 100,00 1 100,00 1 100,00 1 100,00 0 0 500,00

2 BESSE Sacha JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0425 H U 11 5 74,00 3 85,00 4 79,00 5 74,00 4 79,00 4 79,00 0 470,00

3 GOURDON Mahé CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0396 H U 11 2 92,00 2 92,00 2 92,00 2 92,00 0 1 100,00 0 468,00

4 ADOL Gabriel JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0424 H U 11 8 63,00 5 74,00 5 74,00 8 63,00 0 5 74,00 0 348,00

5 VELLUET Awen AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0249 H U 11 0 6 70,00 6 70,00 6 70,00 5 74,00 0 0 284,00

6 LANGLOIS Gwendoline CREUSE OXYGENE 50.23.029.0909 D U 11 7 66,00 0 7 66,00 11 56,00 0 10 58,00 0 246,00

7 RABY Maxence CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0552 H U 11 0 10 58,00 8 63,00 10 58,00 0 11 56,00 0 235,00

8 MARCHAIS Ethan AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0236 H U 11 15 48,00 13 52,00 9 60,00 0 6 70,00 0 0 230,00

9 AURIOL Eliott AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0252 H U 11 17 44,00 15 48,00 12 54,00 0 7 66,00 0 0 212,00

10 MELLION Jules PC OLERONAIS 50.17.042.0279 H U 11 10 58,00 8 63,00 10 58,00 0 0 0 0 179,00

11 ROOPOO Noé PC OLERONAIS 50.17.042.0264 H U 11 4 79,00 4 79,00 0 0 0 0 0 158,00

12 GESSON Valentin GP VTT 50.24.001.0032 H U 11 12 54,00 0 0 9 60,00 0 0 0 114,00

27 PARATTE PROST Aymerick GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.012.0179 H U 11 13 52,00 0 0 0 0 12 54,00 0 106,00

14 AUPETIT Yann CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0532 H U 11 0 14 50,00 0 12 54,00 0 0 0 104,00

31 HENNION Andrej U V ANGERIENNE 50.17.053.0623 H U 11 0 0 0 0 0 2 92,00 0 92,00

16 LAROCHE ZANNINI Nohan TEAM EVASION NATURE 50.79.245.0011 H U 11 0 0 3 85,00 0 2,00 0 0 87,00

17 DA SILVA Antonin PC OLERONAIS 50.17.042.0184 H U 11 3 85,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 85,00

17 POLIN Alex ORANGES MACANIQUES TEAM UFOLEP H U 11 0 0 0 3 85,00 0 0 0 85,00

POLIN Alex N L H U 11 0 0 0 0 3 85,00 0 0 85,00

20 BARES Aaron VTT EVASION POURPRE 50.24.273.0353 H U 11 0 0 0 4 79,00 0 0 0 79,00

21 ARNOUX SALLABERRY Augustin VTT MONTAGRIER SL 50.24.275.0266 H U 11 6 70,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 70,00

32 DUPUIS MALLINGER Armand GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.012.0193 H U11 0 0 0 0 0 6 70,00 0 70,00

23 GAUDIN Esteban PC OLERONAIS 50.17.042.0250 H U 11 0 7 66,00 0 0 0 0 0 66,00

23 STARCEVIC Milann GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.012.0202 H U 11 0 7 66,00 3 66,00

33 GRATADOUX Antonin U V ANGERIENNE 50.17.053.0595 H U11 0 0 0 0 0 7 66,00 0 66,00

34 DEDIEU Raphaël CREUSE OXYGENE 50.23.029.0988 H U11 0 0 0 0 0 8 63,00 0 63,00

#N/A GRANDCAMP Lubin VTT MONTAGRIER SL 50.24.275.0288 H U 11 9 60,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 60,00

#N/A GARACHE Etienne UV COGNAC 50.06.008.0452 H U 11 0 9 60,00 0 0 0 0 0 60,00

35 MOTILLON Gaspar UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0455 H U11 0 0 0 0 0 9 60,00 0 60,00

#N/A WEBER Valentine PC OLERONAIS 50.17.042.0274 D U 11 11 56,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 56,00

#N/A CORLAY Maxence UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0447 H U 11 0 11 56,00 0 0 0 0 0 56,00

#N/A CROCHET Albin AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0250 H U 11 0 0 11 56,00 0 0 0 0 56,00

33 PELLETIER Josselin UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0451 H U 11 0 12 54,00 0 0 0 0 0 54,00

36 GASSELING Alban GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.012.0221 H U11 0 0 0 0 0 13 52,00 0 52,00

28 GONGALVES DE SOUSA Enzo VTT MONTAGRIER SL 50.24.275.0291 H U 11 14 50,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 50,00

37 ROCHER Charly GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.012.0199 H U11 0 0 0 0 0 14 50,00 0 50,00

29 LANCERY Emilien VTT MONTAGRIER SL 50.24.275.0290 H U 11 16 46,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 46,00

30 TEILLOUT PRIAT Armand VTT MONTAGRIER SL 50.24.275.0283 H U 11 18 42,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 42,00

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
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1 BLANCHARD Loïs JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0417 H U 13 3 85,00 3 85,00 4 79,00 7 66,00 1 100,00 3 85,00 0 500,00

2 DUPUY RIVIERE Tom CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0360 H U 13 6 70,00 5 74,00 5 74,00 4 79,00 4 79,00 2 92,00 0 468,00

3 JOUANAUD Nolan GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.012.0205 H U 13 1 100,00 1 100,00 1 100,00 15 48,00 0 1 100,00 0 448,00

4 GUILLOT CAZOT Robin GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.012.0177 H U 13 2 92,00 2 92,00 2 92,00 5 74,00 2 92,00 0 0 442,00

5 POINTEREAU Ethan CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0435 H U 13 7 66,00 7 66,00 6 70,00 11 56,00 7 66,00 4 79,00 0 403,00

6 GOUJON Elio PC OLERON 50.17.042.0253 H U 13 8 63,00 10 58,00 3 85,00 9 60,00 6 70,00 0 0 336,00

7 PARTAUD DENAUD Théo CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0367 H U 13 12 54,00 14 50,00 11 56,00 14 50,00 0 8 63,00 0 273,00



8 DESCHAMPS Axel AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0226 H U 13 13 52,00 8 63,00 7 66,00 0 8 63,00 0 0 244,00

9 DUBOIS Tiago AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0215 H U 13 19 40,00 19 40,00 12 54,00 0 9 60,00 0 0 194,00

10 CHARROUX Nathan GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.012.0181 H U 13 14 50,00 9 60,00 0 0 0 6 70,00 0 180,00

11 MALIVERT Léo UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0408 H U 13 11 56,00 12 54,00 8 63,00 0 0 0 0 173,00

12 CHARLES Paul GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.012.0192 H U 13 18 42,00 11 56,00 0 0 0 7 66,00 0 164,00

13 BERDAT SANFOURCHE Romain GP VTT 50.24.001.0009 H U 13 5 74,00 0 0 6 70,00 0 0 0 144,00

14 BERGERON Enola TEAM EVASION NATURE 50.79.245.0008 D U 13 0 0 0 13 52,00 5 74,00 0 0 126,00

15 RAYMOND Nathan AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0204 H U 13 0 0 15 48,00 9 60,00 0 0 0 0 108,00

16 TERRIERE Nohan UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0413 H U 13 9 60,00 0 0 16 46,00 0 0 0 106,00

17 FREDERIC Raphaël UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0328 H U 13 0 0 13 52,00 13 52,00 0 0 0 0 104,00

17 CHADUTAUD Kilian JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0407 H U 13 0 0 16 46,00 10 58,00 0 0 0 0 104,00

19 ECLANCHER Timoté VELO SILEX 50.24.264.0198 H U 13 0 0 0 1 100,00 0 0 0 100,00

20 DECAS Victor CREUSE OXYGENE 50.23.029.0972 H U 13 0 0 0 2 92,00 0 0 0 92,00

21 DUCONGE Clémence ANGOULEME VC 50.16.186.0259 D U 13 17 44,00 0 0 18 42,00 0 0 0 86,00

22 ESPESO Imanol US NANTIAT CYCLO UFOLEP H U 13 0 0 0 3 85,00 0 0 0 85,00

22 DEGAT Hugo  N L H U 13 0 0 0 0 3 85,00 0 0 85,00

24 PROVOST Simon UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0326 H U 13 4 79,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 79,00

24 BECK Simon VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC 50.33.091.0399 H U 13 0 0 4 79,00 0 0 0 0 0 79,00

26 TARDY Pierre Lou GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.012.0190 H U 13 0 0 0 0 0 5 74,00 0 74,00

27 FREYERMUTH LABARBARIE Swan JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0480 H U 13 23 36,00 22 37,00 0 0 0 0 0 73,00

28 BERNARD Tim UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0522 H U 13 0 0 6 70,00 0 0 0 0 0 70,00

29 SABLON Gatien VELO SILEX 50.24.264.0162 H U 13 0 0 0 8 63,00 0 0 0 63,00

30 BIRON louam UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0359 H U 13 10 58,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 58,00

30 COUTEAU Jade US NANTIAT UFOLEP D U 13 0 0 0 10 58,00 0 0 0 58,00

32 AUCLAIR Aurélien CREUSE OXYGENE 50.23.029.0913 H U 13 0 0 0 12 54,00 0 0 0 54,00

33 GABORIT Timéo GP VTT 50.24.001.0010 H U 13 15 48,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 48,00

34 MILLET Arthur GP VTT 50.24.001.0039 H U 13 16 46,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 46,00

35 COURTIN DE CHECCHI Gabriel JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0447 H U 13 0 0 17 44,00 0 0 0 0 0 44,00

35 LEDUC Rafaël CYCLO CLUB BOSMIE L'AIGUILLE 50.87.017.0004 H U 13 0 0 0 17 44,00 0 0 0 44,00

37 GARACHE Sacha UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0396 H U 13 0 0 18 42,00 0 0 0 0 0 42,00

38 THOUVENIN Jules SIXTRONCS VERTS VTT UFOLEP H U 13 0 0 0 19 40,00 0 0 0 40,00

39 BENNOUAR Alhem CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0462 D U 13 20 39,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 39,00

39 TORCHEBOEUF Jules UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0313 H U 13 0 0 20 39,00 0 0 0 0 0 39,00

39 THEILLOMAS Cassandre A A J P N UFOLEP H U 13 0 0 0 20 39,00 0 0 0 39,00

42 HAMRI Maxime CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0545 H U 13 21 38,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 38,00

42 MORAN Maël UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0427 H U 13 0 0 21 38,00 0 0 0 0 0 38,00

44 REBIERE Maelan VTT MONTAGRIERS ST 50.24.275.0304 H U 13 22 37,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 37,00

45 H U 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

45 H U 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
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1 CHAUVET Maé CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0359 H U 15 1 100,00 3 85,00 3 85,00 21 38,00 2 92,00 1 100,00 0 500,00

2 FRAISSINET COZIC Kendall UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0374 H U 15 13 52,00 8 63,00 4 79,00 24 35,00 6 70,00 3 85,00 0 384,00

3 BIRAUD Enzo AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0180 H U 15 23 36,00 4 79,00 1 100,00 16 46,00 3 85,00 0 0 346,00

4 BOUREAU Marcan CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0407 H U 15 2 92,00 0 2 92,00 5 74,00 0 0 0 258,00

5 POITEVIN Nathan CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0479 H U 15 24 35,00 10 58,00 5 74,00 0 0 4 79,00 0 246,00

6 DEVILLARD Maxym UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0500 H U 15 3 85,00 2 92,00 0 14 50,00 0 0 0 227,00

7 CARRE ROSENBLATT Gauthier AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0240 H U 15 25 34,00 14 50,00 7 66,00 0 9 60,00 0 0 210,00



8 LYS Enzo AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0246 H U 15 17 44,00 0 8 63,00 0 7 66,00 0 0 173,00

9 AUGEARD Nolan CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0356 H U 15 9 60,00 12 54,00 11 56,00 0 0 0 0 170,00

10 COLIN Léo UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0468 H U 15 22 37,00 9 60,00 9 60,00 0 0 0 0 157,00

11 ROY Gabin UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0416 H U 15 5 74,00 6 70,00 0 0 0 0 0 144,00

12 JUIN Gabriel CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0536 H U 15 6 70,00 7 66,00 0 0 0 0 0 136,00

13 BERTAUDEAU Noa PC OLERONNAIS 50.17.042.0201 H U 15 12 54,00 0 0 0 5 74,00 0 0 128,00

14 RABY Anthonin CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0540 H U 15 7 66,00 13 52,00 0 0 0 0 0 118,00

15 MIGNON PIERRE Laelle CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0405 D U 15 16 46,00 0 6 70,00 0 0 0 0 116,00

16 BIET Abel UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0400 H U 15 0 0 5 74,00 0 20 39,00 0 0 0 113,00

17 RATEAU NOA CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0516 H U 15 0 15 48,00 10 58,00 0 0 0 0 106,00

18 BLANCHARD Antoine VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC 50.33.091.0439 H U 15 0 1 100,00 0 0 0 0 0 100,00

18 REBY Augustin CREUSE OXIGENE 50.23.029.0819 H U 15 0 0 0 1 100,00 0 0 0 100,00

18 VINCENT Lilouan N L H U 15 0 0 0 0 1 100,00 0 0 100,00

21 SOUCHET Maxime UV COGNAC 50.16.0080445 H U 15 20 39,00 12 54,00 0 0 0 0 0 93,00

22 BERGERON Tom TEAM DEUX SEVRES 50.79.245.0004 H U 15 0 0 0 2 92,00 0 0 0 92,00

22 BOSSANT Mathis GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.012.0188 H U 15 0 0 0 0 0 2 92,00 0 92,00

24 BOCQUIER Martin VTT MONTAGRIER SL 50.24.275.0298 H U 15 11 56,00 0 0 28 31,00 0 0 0 87,00

25 LABYT Sacha AC COSNAC 50.19.005.0056 H U 15 0 0 0 3 85,00 0 0 0 85,00

26 BATENDS Maxime CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0517 H U 15 14 50,00 0 0 26 33,00 0 0 0 83,00

27 ARAUJO PIRES Lucas CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0461 H U 15 18 42,00 19 40,00 0 0 0 0 0 82,00

28 BENNACEUR Mathéo CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0300 H U 15 4 79,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 79,00

28 ACHALME Anatole GUIDON BELLACHON 50.87.016.0005 H U 15 0 0 0 4 79,00 0 0 0 79,00

28 JOUSSEMET Timael PC OLERONNAIS 50.17.042.0147 H U 15 0 0 0 0 4 79,00 0 0 79,00

31 PORTAT Andy U V ANGERIENNE 50.17.053.0767 H U 15 0 0 0 0 0 5 74,00 0 74,00

32 SABLON Raphaël VELO SILEX 50.24.264.0124 H U 15 0 0 0 6 70,00 0 0 0 70,00

32 GENEAU Lowell U V ANGERIENNE 50.17.053 en cours H U 15 0 0 0 0 0 6 70,00 0 70,00

34 LABROT Justin CREUSE OXIGENE 50.23.029.0994 H U 15 0 0 0 7 66,00 0 0 0 66,00

34 INVERARDI Jules GUIDON MANSLOIS 50.16.012.0234 H U 15 0 0 0 0 0 7 66,00 0 66,00

36 DUSSEAULX Sacha JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0423 H U 15 8 63,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 63,00

36 MARLIN BOUCHER Roméo U C GRADIGNAN 50.33.040.0312 H U 15 0 0 0 8 63,00 0 0 0 63,00

36 PEREZ BACH Marin V C C O LAROCHELLE 50.17.030.0604 H U 15 0 0 0 0 8 63,00 0 0 63,00

39 JOUHANDEAU Victor U S NANTIAT N L H U 15 0 0 0 9 60,00 0 0 0 60,00

40 FONTAINE Nathan JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0474 H U 15 10 58,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 58,00

40 AUCLAIR Valentin CREUSE OXIGENE 50.23.029.0880 H U 15 0 0 0 10 58,00 0 0 0 58,00

42 DEJOUX Théo VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC 50.33.091.0433 H U 15 0 11 56,00 0 0 0 0 0 56,00

42 PLUVIAUD Léo CREUSE OXIGENE 50.23.029.1028 H U 15 0 0 0 11 56,00 0 0 0 56,00

44 RIEUX Baptiste AC COSNAC UFOLEP H U 15 0 0 0 12 54,00 0 0 0 54,00

45 ROMANO Morgan U C GRADIGNAN 50.33.040.0323 H U 15 0 0 0 13 52,00 0 0 0 52,00

46 MILLET Valérian GP VTT 50.24.001.0004 H U 15 15 48,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 48,00

46 GUILLON Jules VELOCE CLUB MARANDAIS UFOLEP H U 15 0 0 0 15 48,00 0 0 0 48,00

48 PERON Charles UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0437 H U 15 0 16 46,00 0 0 0 0 0 46,00

49 VINGLET Gustave UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0360 H U 15 0 0 17 44,00 0 0 0 0 0 44,00

49 BRANAS Yoris VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC 50.33.091.0410 H U 15 0 0 0 17 44,00 0 0 0 44,00

51 MORVAN Jade UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0430 D U 15 0 18 42,00 0 0 0 0 0 42,00

51 CHETY Axel VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC 50.33.091.0292 H U 15 0 0 0 18 42,00 0 0 0 42,00

53 BARBOT Marin JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0381 H U 15 19 40,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,00

53 VERGINE Antoine LES GRILLONS MASSAIS VTT UFOLEP H U 15 0 0 0 19 40,00 0 0 0 40,00

55 POIREAU Lise UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0461 D U 15 0 0 20 39,00 0 0 0 0 0 39,00

56 VOUGIER Nolan VTT MONTAGRIER SL 50.24.275.0205 H U 15 21 38,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 38,00

57 MASLE Lily-Rose CREUSE OXIGENE 50.23.029.1191 D U 15 0 0 0 22 37,00 0 0 0 37,00

58 MARTIN Corentin CREUSE OXIGENE 50.23.029.0680 H U 15 0 0 0 23 36,00 0 0 0 36,00



59 CHAUVINEAU Julie TEAM EVASION NATURE UFOLEP D U 15 0 0 0 25 34,00 0 0 0 34,00

60 ESCARMANT Mayane DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME 50.24.292.0258 D U 15 0 0 0 27 32,00 0 0 0 32,00

61 MAGNE PIARRESTEGUY Léa DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME 50.24.292.0145 D U 15 0 0 0 29 30,00 0 0 0 30,00

62 PREPOINT Xabi VTT EVASION POURPRE 50.24.273.0352 H U 15 0 0 0 30 29,00 0 0 0 29,00

63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
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1 FRUTOSO Isengrin AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0255 H U 17 6 70,00 3 85,00 3 85,00 28 31,00 5 74,00 0 0 345,00

2 LEGENDRE Jules CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0401 H U 17 3 85,00 0 2 92,00 12 54,00 0 1 100,00 0 331,00

3 COGE Loan AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0254 H U 17 0 0 1 100,00 11 56,00 4 79,00 0 0 235,00

4 CHAIGNEAU Sacha VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC 50.33.091.0351 H U 17 1 100,00 2 92,00 0 0 0 0 0 192,00

5 BOUCHARD Baptiste UC GRADIGNAN 50.33.040.0320 H U 17 2 92,00 0 0 15 48,00 0 0 0 140,00

6 GEEROMS Timothé UCC VIVONNE .50.86.105.0406 H U 17 8 63,00 5 74,00 0 0 0 0 0 137,00

6 DELAGREVERIE Nolan AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0190 H U 17 0 10 58,00 4 79,00 0 0 0 0 137,00

8 PAILLE Hugo VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC 50.33.091.0380 H U 17 4 79,00 0 0 23 36,00 0 0 0 115,00

9 DUCONGE Juliette UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0599 D U 17 0 0 0 26 33,00 5 74,00 0 0 107,00

10 LABROUSSE Lucas VC SAINTAIS 50.17.050.0520 H U 17 0 1 100,00 0 0 0 0 0 100,00

10 MAISSE Antoine V C C O LA ROCHELLE 50.17.030.0632 H U 17 0 0 0 1 100,00 0 0 0 100,00

10 BOURILLON Anthony N L H U 17 0 0 0 0 1 100,00 0 0 100,00

13 MITOIRE Amael CREUSE OXIGENE 50.23.029.1036 H U 17 0 0 0 2 92,00 0 0 0 92,00

13 JURADO ROUMIEUX Noémie V C SAINTAIS 50.17.050.0386 D U 17 0 0 0 0 2 92,00 0 0 92,00

15 GILBERT Antoine UC GRADIGNAN 50.33.040.0272 H U 17 0 0 0 3 85,00 0 0 0 85,00

16 PIAZZA Valentin UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0264 H U 17 0 4 79,00 0 0 0 0 0 79,00

16 MARIVAT Ethan VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC 50.33.091.0438 H U 17 0 0 0 4 79,00 0 0 0 79,00

18 MALAPELLE JACQUE Thibault VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC 50.33.091.0331 H U 17 5 74,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 74,00

18 RAYMOND Matthias AC NIEUL LES SAINTES 50.17.097.0198 H U 17 0 0 5 74,00 0 0 0 0 74,00

18 LEDUC Enzo CREUSE OXIGENE 50.23.029.1131 H U 17 0 0 0 5 74,00 0 0 0 74,00

21 KLAPITA Doris LES FOURMIS DANS LES JANTES H U 17 0 6 70,00 0 0 0 0 0 70,00

21 CHAMPION Emilien V C C O LA ROCHELLE 50.17.030.0683 H U 17 0 0 0 6 70,00 0 0 0 70,00

21 COUVERT Robin N L H U 17 0 0 0 0 6 70,00 0 0 70,00

24 VRIGNON Timothé VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC 50.33.0951.0363 H U 17 7 66,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 66,00

24 BERNARD Enzo UCC VIVONNE 50.86.105.0521 H U 17 0 7 66,00 0 0 0 0 0 66,00

24 ANASTAZE Ewen SPRINTER CLUB DU PERIGORD 50.24.271.0116 H U 17 0 0 0 7 66,00 0 0 0 66,00

24 DAZY Arthur V C C O LA ROCHELLE 50.17.030.0226 H U 17 0 0 0 0 7 66,00 0 0 66,00

28 MAZEAU Tom JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0314 H U 17 0 8 63,00 0 0 0 0 0 63,00

28 THEILLOMAS Mathis UNION CYCLISTE DE CONDAT 50.87.039.0503 H U 17 0 0 0 8 63,00 0 0 0 63,00

28 DEGAT Timmy N L H U17 8 63,00 63,00

31 DUSSEAULX Ruben JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0422 H U 17 9 60,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 60,00

31 POIGNAND Mathieu UV COGNAC 50.16.008.0449 H U 17 0 9 60,00 0 0 0 0 0 60,00

31 COUTEAU Esteban US MANTIAT UFOLEP H U 17 0 0 0 9 60,00 0 0 0 60,00

34 HUET Edgar JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0410. H U 17 10 58,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 58,00

34 DECROIX Thomas CREUSE OXIGENE 50.23.029.1019 H U 17 0 0 0 10 58,00 0 0 0 58,00

36 LOEHLE Jérémy CO COURONNAIS 50.16.010.0527 H U 17 11 56,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 56,00

37 DOMENECH Edgar JARNAC VTT 50.16.173.0468 H U 17 12 54,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 54,00

38 CLENIS Enzo AS HAILLAN VELO UFOLEP H U 17 0 0 0 13 52,00 0 0 0 52,00

39 THIERY Célian TEAM EVASION NATURE 50.79.245.0009 H U 17 0 0 0 14 50,00 0 0 0 50,00

40 LAURENT BOURILLON Anthony HG GREEN BIKE 50.33.062.0027 H U 17 0 0 0 16 46,00 0 0 0 46,00

41 JEANTAUD Arthur AC COSNAC 50.19.005.0037 H U 17 0 0 0 17 44,00 0 0 0 44,00



42 RENAUD Lenny V C C O LA ROCHELLE 50.17.030.0698 H U 17 0 0 0 18 42,00 0 0 0 42,00

43 ROUMY Arno CC MARMANDAIS 50.47.207.0910 H U 17 0 0 0 19 40,00 0 0 0 40,00

44 POTIER Rémi CC MARMANDAIS 50.47.207.0982 H U 17 0 0 0 20 39,00 0 0 0 39,00

45 BERTHOMIER Lylian US MANTIAT UFOLEP H U 17 0 0 0 21 38,00 0 0 0 38,00

46 PRENDERGAST Casey GUIDON BELLACHON 50.87.016.0007 H U 17 0 0 0 22 37,00 0 0 0 37,00

47 COUVERT Robin VELOCE CLUB MARANDAIS UFOLEP H U 17 0 0 0 24 35,00 0 0 0 35,00

48 TOUBALEM Arthur VVT EVASION POURPRE 50.24.273.0302 H U 17 0 0 0 25 34,00 0 0 0 34,00

49 VERGNE Kylian CREUSE OXIGENE 50.23.029.1128 H U 17 0 0 0 27 32,00 0 0 0 32,00

50 LE BORGNE Jocelyn ASH LE HAILLAN VELO UFOLEP H U 17 0 0 0 29 30,00 0 0 0 30,00

51 SOBOLEVISKI Antoine CC MARMANDAIS 50.47.207.0872 H U 17 0 0 0 30 29,00 0 0 0 29,00

52 CHAUVINEAU Naël TEAM EVASION NATURE UFOLEP H U 17 0 0 0 31 28,00 0 0 0 28,00

53 TROUILLET Albane VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC 50.33.091.0441 D U 17 0 0 0 32 27,00 0 0 0 27,00

54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00


